
22701268 725086    |    www.midlighting.co.uk    |    sales@midlighting.co.uk
Due to ongoing research and development specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Some availability subject to minimum order. All luminaire lumens are 4000k colour temperature readings.

Ex
te
ri
or

ADA-V2

The ADA-V2 features a die-cast aluminium base with an extruded aluminium body, a super white tempered glass lens 

for visual comfort, and a UV-protected powder-coated finish for excellent corrosion resistance.

- A range of lumen outputs from 960 - 8400lm

- Colour Temperature: 4000k

- Colours: Black as standard (/BK), other RAL’s available

- Beam Angle: 80 Degrees

- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)

- Remote Emergency: (/RME3/RME3-ST/RME3-PRO)

- Mountings: Wall Mounted 

                                         

- IP Rating: IP65

- Lens: Tempered glass lens

- Distribution: Direct or Direct/Indirect (/DL/UDL)

- Housing: Die-cast aluminium

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

  See table below as per wattage or distribution

Product MI/ADA-V2
Wall Mounted IP65 LED Luminaire

Light Source
LED

/DL
Direct (Downlight)

/UDL
Direct/Indirect (Up & downlight)

System Power
Luminaire lumens (4000K)

/12W
960lm

/18W
1940lm

/40W
4000lm

/18W
1560lm

/40W
4360lm

/80W
8400lm

Size
(Dia x Height)

Ø110 x 
166mm

Ø144 x 
204mm

Ø200 x 
320mm

Ø110 x 
168mm

Ø144 x 
226mm

Ø200 x 
408mm

Driver /STD
Non Dimming

Colour 
Temperature

/740
4000k

Colour /BK
Black

Emergency
/RME3
Remote Three hour main-
tained emergency

/RME3-ST
Remote Three hour main-
tained self test emergency

/RME3-PRO
Remote Three hour DALI
addressable emergency

To Specify: ADA-V2, direct distribution, 12w, Ø110mm with standard non dimming , 4000K colour temperature and finished in 
black, Part code: MI/ADA-V2/12W/960lm/STD/740/DL/BK 


