





The ADA-V2 features a die-cast aluminium base with an extruded aluminium body, a super white tempered glass lens for visual comfort, and a UV-protected powder-coated finish for excellent corrosion resistance.

- A range of lumen outputs from 960 - 8400lm

- Colour Temperature: 4000k

- Colours: Black as standard (/BK), other RAL's available

- Beam Angle: 80 Degrees

- Standard Non Dimming (/STD)

black, Part code: MI/ADA-V2/12W/960Im/STD/740/DL/BK

- Remote Emergency: (/RME3/RME3-ST/RME3-PRO)

- Mountings: Wall Mounted

- IP Rating: IP65

- Lens: Tempered glass lens

- Distribution: Direct or Direct/Indirect (/DL/UDL)

- Housing: Die-cast aluminium

- Dimensions: (Diameter x Height)

See table below as per wattage or distribution

Product	MI/ADA-V2 Wall Mounted IP65 LED Luminaire					
Light Source	/DL			/UDL		
LED	Direct (Downlight)			Direct/Indirect (Up & downlight)		
System Power Luminaire lumens (4000K)	/12W	/18W	/40W	/18W	/40W	/80W
	960lm	1940lm	4000lm	1560lm	4360lm	8400lm
Size	Ø110 x	Ø144 x	Ø200 x	Ø110 x	Ø144 x	Ø200 x
(Dia x Height)	166mm	204mm	320mm	168mm	226mm	408mm
Driver	/STD Non Dimming					
Colour	/740					
Temperature	4000k					
Colour	/BK Black					
Emergency	/RME3		/RME3-ST		/RME3-PRO	
	Remote Three hour main-		Remote Three hour main-		Remote Three hour DALI	
	tained emergency		tained self test emergency		addressable emergency	

Emergency
Options
Options
Options
Options
Options

Note: Colour Temperature
Size
Univer
Visit Size
Visit Size